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Women / XS / Sr A2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Bacorn347
Discover

9.800 9.500 9.6509.750 38.700
1 7T 2 2T 1 

1 

Kennedy Mann200
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.900 9.6509.550 38.600
4T 1T 4 2T 2 

2 

Whitney Blount788
AA Gym

9.700 9.600 9.5009.700 38.500
2T 6 3 4 3 

3 

Aniya Sloan156
World Champions Cntr

9.700 9.500 9.4009.850 38.450
2T 7T 1 5T 4 

4 

Milena Szvalb680
HGC/JCC

9.500 9.850 9.4009.450 38.200
4T 3 5 5T 5 

5 

Vivianna Jones120
Maximum Athletics

9.400 9.750 9.3009.050 37.500
6 4 7 8 6 

6 

Elizabeth Gause812
KIPS

9.200 9.200 9.7009.300 37.400
7T 10T 6 1 7 

7 

Mikayla Miller499
Basels All Star

9.100 9.900 9.4008.800 37.200
9T 1T 9 5T 8 

8 

Julia Mitchell124
Maximum Athletics

9.000 9.500 9.2009.000 36.700
11T 7T 8 9 9 

9 

Elina Montgomery472
RCG

9.100 9.650 9.0008.000 35.750
9T 5 11T 10 10 

10 

Paris Cloud795
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.8508.650 35.600
11T 12 10 11 11 

11 

Annalyn Odat243
Texas Star

9.200 9.200 8.8008.000 35.200
7T 10T 11T 12 12 

12 
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